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OP BIZANTINO (0503014A)
MASSAFRA - 24-06-2005 - 26-06-2005

Torneo OP BIZANTINO 0503014A

Luogo MASSAFRA  [Taranto - Puglia]
Periodo 24-06-2005 - 26-06-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri LOPERFIDO NICOLA - 

Partecipanti 22

Sito Internet
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OP BIZANTINO (0503014A)
MASSAFRA - 24-06-2005 - 26-06-2005

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

13 2N Albano Stefano           ITA PUG TA 1700 0 0 1982 M 109688

6 CM Ariete Gerardo           ITA PUG TA 2101 0 0 1955 M 805246 105808

11 1N Caramia Antonio          ITA PUG TA 1820 0 0 1969 M 107909

22 1N De Caro Nicola           ITA BAS MT 0 0 1973 M 127356

8 CM Delfino Luigi            ITA PUG TA 2078 0 0 1982 M 809993 105816

3 2N Di Bello Nicolo'         ITA PUG BA 1778 0 0 1987 M 104378

14 CM Di Lascio Savino         ITA PUG BA 1906 0 0 1959 M 810550 111299

16 NC Dipace Nicolo' ITA PUG TA 1437 0 0 1991 M 113600

15 3N Fuggiano Roberto         ITA PUG TA 1583 0 0 1991 M 113223

9 2N Greco Sara               ITA PUG BR 1652 0 0 1991 F 105823

1 NC Jeanrenaud Antonia       ITA PUG BA 1407 0 0 1945 F

20 NC Leo Massimiliano         ITA PUG BR 1434 0 0 1991 M 121603

21 NC Lillo Luca               ITA PUG BR 1485 0 0 1987 M 125746

17 2N Marino Oscar             ITA PUG BA 1626 0 0 1971 M 115989

7 2N Milella Michele          ITA PUG TA 1550 0 0 1968 M 105815

19 NC Orecchio Cosma Damiano   ITA PUG BR 1404 0 0 1992 M 116436

5 2N Pisani Daniele           ITA PUG TA 1751 0 0 1961 M 105806

2 2N Ruggiero Mauro           ITA PUG BA 1790 0 0 1987 M 104365

12 3N Sirena Gianni            ITA PUG BR 1593 0 0 1984 M 109351

4 2N Smiraglia Mario          ITA PUG TA 1718 0 0 1967 M 105805

18 2N Strippoli Michele        ITA LAZ RM 1787 0 0 1985 M 116202

10 2N Troso Alessandro         ITA PUG TA 1544 0 0 1989 M 105824
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OP BIZANTINO (0503014A)
MASSAFRA - 24-06-2005 - 26-06-2005

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

13 2N Albano Stefano           ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1982 M 109688

11 1N Caramia Antonio          ITA 1820 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1969 M 107909

3 2N Di Bello Nicolo'         ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1987 M 104378

16 NC Dipace Nicolo' ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1991 M 113600

15 3N Fuggiano Roberto         ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1991 M 113223

9 2N Greco Sara               ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1991 F 105823

1 NC Jeanrenaud Antonia       ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1945 F

20 NC Leo Massimiliano         ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1991 M 121603

21 NC Lillo Luca               ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1987 M 125746

17 2N Marino Oscar             ITA 1626 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1971 M 115989

7 2N Milella Michele          ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1968 M 105815

19 NC Orecchio Cosma Damiano   ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1992 M 116436

5 2N Pisani Daniele           ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1961 M 105806

2 2N Ruggiero Mauro           ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1987 M 104365

12 3N Sirena Gianni            ITA 1593 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1984 M 109351

4 2N Smiraglia Mario          ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1967 M 105805

18 2N Strippoli Michele        ITA 1787 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1985 M 116202

10 2N Troso Alessandro         ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1989 M 105824
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